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WORKPLACE INVESTIGATORS®

2024 VIRTUAL TRAINING INSTITUTE SCHEDULE

All participants are required to attend the entirety of the Institute live. The modules will be recorded for
training purposes only and not available for on-demand viewing. In addition to the live modules, there
will be mandatory pre-work before the Institute and prior to each module.

All times are listed in Pacific Time (PT). Schedule is subject to change.

Monday, October 28 — Day 1

9:00 am Module 1: Institute Kickoff
9:45 am Module 2: Bias
10:45 am Break

11:00 am Module 3: Planning
1:30 pm End of Day 1

Tuesday, October 29 — Day 2

9:00 am Module 4: Interviewing
10:45 am Break
11:00 am Module 4: Interviewing, Continued

12:45 pm Question & Answer
1:00 pm End of Day 2

Wednesday, October 30 — Day 3

9:00 am Module 5: Law
10:45 am Break
11:00 am Module 6: Evidence

12:30 pm Question & Answer
12:45 pm End of Day 3




Thursday, October 31 — Day 4

9:00 am Module 7: Credibility

10:15 am Break

10:30 am Module 7: Credibility, Continued
11:45 am Question & Answer

12:00 pm End of Day 4

Friday, November 1 — Day 5

9:00 am Module 8: Ethics

10:45 am Break

11:00 am Module 9: Report Writing
12:30 pm Small Group Question & Answer
1:00 pm End of Day 5

Monday, November 4 — Day 6

9:00 am Module 10: Report Writing Analysis

11:00 am Break

11:15am Module 10: Report Writing Analysis, Continued
12:30 pm End of Day 6

Tuesday, November 5 — Day 7

9:00 am Module 11: Post Investigation
10:15 am Question & Answer

11:00 am Mock Investigation Overview
11:30 am End of Day 7




Wednesday, November 6 — Day 8

9:00 am

Module 12: Mock Investigation

3:00 pm

End of Day 8

Thursday, November 7 — Day 9

Time Varies

Knowledge Test

Time Varies

Analysis and Report Writing Assessment

Friday, November 8 — Day 10

Time Varies

Interview Assessment

Please review AWI's Attendance Policy before registering for the AWI Training Institute.



